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As a member of the ENGEL Group, WINTEC was 

established in China in 2014. We are committed to 

providing customers with high-performing,  

efficient, cost-effective injection molding machines 

and solutions. We shatter the impossible trio of quality, 

efficiency and cost, being your reliable partner for 

your successful international development.
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We at WINTEC make proven innovations accessible and bring them straightforward, hassle-free 

and deliver you the streamlined injection molding solutions. Leveraging ENGEL's 80 years of 

engineering excellence and sharing its global sales and service network, we turn industry-leading 

performance into your tangible competitive edge. 

After years of growth and continuous development of our portfolio, WINTEC brings you the smartest

path to your long-term success: Plug & Inject.

2013

Jul
2014

2014 2016

Jun
2016

Jan
2013
Groundbreaking ceremony for
the new WINTEC plant

First machine delivered to
Chinese customers

WINTEC rollout to Middle East,
Africa and Southeast Asia 

May
2018

2018

WINTEC rollout to Americas

Oct
2020

2020

WINTEC rollout to Europe

Sep
2024

2024

10th Anniversary

Jun
2022

2022

Celebration of the 1000th
t-win machine delivery
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Stable
High stiffness frame, platen, toggle system design and 900+ quality check point minimize downtime.

Precise
Full-closed loop control design, accurate sensor and fast servo response make sure precise injection.

Efficient
Powerful servo drive components, ballscrew and parallelism
movement of every axis increase productivity.

Energy saving
Low friction linear guide, ballscrew, 
tie bar free design and high efficiency 
servo drive guarantee low energy 
consumption.

Smart
Future-oriented technologies with long-term availability and transformation. Powerful 
extending function for future inject 4.0 challenges.

e-win
YOUR ADVANTAGES AT A GLANCE
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Intuitive operation & 
one-touch operation

Future-oriented technologies

Assistance systems

Individually, tailored
to the operator

Self-explanatory navigation

Ergonomic panel

6
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Micrograph

e-helpProgram
parameter limits*

Autoprotect
injection monitoring

ecobalance*

iQ weight
control*

Constant filling under
changing conditions

Autoprotect ejector
monitoring

Protect mold during part removal by
monitoring the force and speed sequence

Mold
protection

Precision monitoring during the 
whole injection molding process

ecograph

Display of energy 
consumption for last 
and current cycle.

Intercept of power peaks and 
uniform distribution of the total 
energy demand across the cycle.

Recording process parameters for 
quality control purposes that helps 
you analyze, optimize and monitor 
the process.

Self-learning system for highly 
sensitive mold protection 
during injection.

Specifying the input range for up 
to 150 parameters individually to 
prevent setting of illogical or 
severely deviating.

Information on the most important 
functions and operations of a 
system directly at the machine.

Smart FunctionsSmart Machine

For more options, please contact regional sales. 
*Optional functions 
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Memo

Injection Unit

Screw Diameter mm

150

22 25 30

240

25 30 35

440

35 40 45

870

45 50 55

640

40 45 50

1240

50 55 60

1500

55 60 70

2210

60 70 80

47.4 

68.4

50.0

72.2

49.2 

71.0

51.7

74.6

48.3

69.8

51.0

73.6

19.8

7.55 x 2.08 x 2.50

1240
37.1

53.5

41.7

60.2

38.7

55.9

43.4

62.6

37.9

54.7

42.6

61.4

19.1

7.55 x 2.08 x 2.50

870
49.7 

71.7

56.3

81.3

52.9 

76.3 

59.5

85.8

50.8

73.3

57.5

83.0

19.8

7.55 x 2.08 x 2.50

1500
59.7

86.2

/

/

63.6

91.7

/

/

63.8

92.1

/

/

22.2

7.55 x 2.08 x 2.50

2210

e-win 1000

e-win 1300

e-win 1800

e-win 2200

e-win 2800

e-win 3200

e-win 3800

①Values for polystyrene
②Theoretical values, dependent on the molding condition and cycle time
All above data only applied to standard machine
Subject to technical alterations

55

20

665

612

46.4

2250

2020

428

618

18.7

1500
60

20

280

792

728

250

57.9

1900

1710

180

509

260

735

55

30

20.2

6

70

20

1078

991

85.8

1390

1250

693

1001

23.2
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72.1
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1660
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693

/
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55

30

20.2

6

80

20

1407
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1300

1170

905

/

23.2

870
50

20

220

432

397

320

46.6

2000

1800

180

353

260

511

40

30

15.0

6

45

20

350

322

35.6

2470

2220

286

414

13.8

55

20

523

481

59.4

1650

1480

428

618

16.2

50

20

511

470

43.7

2400

2160

353

511

15.0

1240
55

20

260

618

568

300

55.7

2000

1800

180

428

260

618

55

30

16.2

6

60

20

735

676

69.5

1600

1440

509

735
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kN

kN

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

t

mm

kN

Clamping Unit

Clamping force

Opening force

Opening stroke max.

Mold height min. / max.

Total daylight max.

Platen size h x v

Dist. between tie bar h x v

Max. mold weight MoPl / StPl

Ejector stroke 

Ejector force 

mm

L/D

mm

cm³

g

min¯¹

g/s

bar

bar

mm/s

cm³/s

mm/s

cm³/s

kN

mm

kW

Screw diameter

L/D ratio (3-zone screw)

Screw stroke

Injection capacity max.

Shot weight max. (PS)①

Screw speed max.

Plasticizing rate (3-zone screw)①

Injection pressure max.②

Holding pressure max.②

Injection speed max.

Injection rate max.

Injection speed max. - High

Injection rate max. - High

Nozzle contact force

Nozzle penetration

Heating wattage (incl. nozzle)

Heating zones (incl. nozzle)

Injection Unit

kW

A

kW

A

t

m

Total power

Connected current

Total power - High

Connected current - High

Machine weight

Machine Dimensions ( L x W x H )

Others 

e-win 3800

3800

380

700

300 / 750

1450

1190 x 1190

830 x 830

3.8 / 3.8

210

90
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①Values for polystyrene 
②Theoretical values, dependent on the molding condition and cycle time 
All above data only applied to standard machine 
Subject to technical alterations 

kN

kN

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

t

mm

kN

( x

( x

Clamping Unit

Clamping force

Opening force

Opening stroke max.

Mold height min. / max.

Total daylight max.

Platen size h x v

Dist. between tie bar h x v

Max. mold weight MoPl / StPl

Ejector stroke 

Ejector force 

e-win 1000

1000

100

350

150 / 450

800

650 x 600

470 x 420

0.65 / 0.65

100

22

mm

L/D

mm

cm³

g

min¯¹

g/s

bar

bar

mm/s

cm³/s

mm/s

cm³/s

kN

mm

kW

Screw diameter

L/D ratio (3-zone screw)

Screw stroke

Injection capacity max.

Shot weight max. (PS)①

Screw speed max.

Plasticizing rate (3-zone screw)①

Injection pressure max.②

Holding pressure max.②

Injection speed max.

Injection rate max.

Injection speed max. - High

Injection rate max. - High

Nozzle contact force

Nozzle penetration

Heating wattage (incl. nozzle)

Heating zones (incl. nozzle)

25

24.8

74

68

9.1

2800

2555

108

177

7.4

240
30

23.6

150

106

98

400

14.6

2200

2000

220

156

360

255

25

30

8.7

4

35

20

144

133

23.5

1610

1465

212

346

8.7

35

20

168

155

23.5

2570

2310

212

298

8.7

440
40

20

175

220

202

400

33.0

2000

1800

220

277

310

390

25

30

8.7

4

45

20

278

256

44.5

1580

1420

350

493

8.7

Injection Unit

( )

(PS)

( )

( )

( )

kW

A

kW

A

t

m

Total power

Connected current

Total power - High

Connected current - High

Machine weight

Machine Dimensions ( L x W x H )

18.9

27.3

21.4

30.9

20.3

29.3

22.2

32.1

20.3

29.3

22.3

32.1

7.1

5.21 x 1.49 x 2.25

240
23.8

34.3

28.0

40.4

23.8

34.4

28.1

40.5

23.8

34.4

28.1

40.5

7.1

5.21 x 1.49 x 2.25

440

Others 

kN

kN

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

t

mm

kN

( x

( x

Clamping Unit

Clamping force

Opening force

Opening stroke max.

Mold height min. / max.

Total daylight max.

Platen size h x v

Dist. between tie bar h x v

Max. mold weight MoPl / StPl

Ejector stroke 

Ejector force 

e-win 1300

1300

130

450

200 / 550

1000

810 x 810

570 x 570

1.3 / 1.3

150

37

mm

L/D

mm

cm³

g

min¯¹

g/s

bar

bar

mm/s

cm³/s

mm/s

cm³/s

kN

mm

kW

( )

(PS)

( )

( )

( )

150 240 440
Screw diameter

L/D ratio (3-zone screw)

Screw stroke

Injection capacity max.

Shot weight max. (PS)①

Screw speed max.

Plasticizing rate (3-zone screw)①

Injection pressure max.②

Holding pressure max.②

Injection speed max.

Injection rate max.

Injection speed max. - High

Injection rate max. - High

Nozzle contact force

Nozzle penetration

Heating wattage (incl. nozzle)

Heating zones (incl. nozzle)

22

24

46

42

6.6

2730

2460

84

137

6.1

25

24.8

120

59

54

400

9.1

2400

2160

220

108

360

177

20

30

7.0

4

30

20.5

85

78

14.6

1670

1500

156

255

7.0

25

24.8

74

68

9.1

2800

2555

108

177

7.4

30

23.6

150

106

98

400

14.6

2200

2000

220

156

360

255

25

30

8.7

4

35

20

144

133

23.5

1610

1465

212

346

8.7

35

20

168

155

23.5

2570

2310

212

298

8.7

40

20

175

220

202

400

33.0

2000

1800

220

277

310

390

25

30

8.7

4

45

20

278

256

44.5

1580

1420

350

493

8.7

Injection Unit

kW

A

kW

A

t

m( x x )

Total power

Connected current

Total power - High

Connected current - High

Machine weight

Machine Dimensions ( L x W x H )

17.0

24.5

20.3

29.4

18.4

26.6

21.2

30.7

4.5

4.62 x 1.32 x 1.89

18.4

26.6

21.2

30.6

240
12.6

18.2

14.8

21.3

13.6

19.6

16.1

23.3

4.3

4.23 x 1.32 x 1.89

13.6

19.6

16.1

23.3

150
22.9

33.0

26.5

38.2

22.9

33.1

26.6

38.3

4.5

4.62 x 1.32 x 1.89

22.9

33.1

26.6

38.3

440

Others 

( x x )
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Memo

Injection Unit

Screw Diameter mm

150

22 25 30

240

25 30 35

440

35 40 45

870

45 50 55

640

40 45 50

1240

50 55 60

1500

55 60 70

2210

60 70 80

47.4 

68.4

50.0

72.2

49.2 

71.0

51.7

74.6

48.3

69.8

51.0

73.6

19.8

7.55 x 2.08 x 2.50

1240
37.1

53.5

41.7

60.2

38.7

55.9

43.4

62.6

37.9

54.7

42.6

61.4

19.1

7.55 x 2.08 x 2.50

870
49.7 

71.7

56.3

81.3

52.9 

76.3 

59.5

85.8

50.8

73.3

57.5

83.0

19.8

7.55 x 2.08 x 2.50

1500
59.7

86.2

/

/
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/

/
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/

/
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2210
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①Values for polystyrene
②Theoretical values, dependent on the molding condition and cycle time
All above data only applied to standard machine
Subject to technical alterations
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t
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kN

Clamping Unit

Clamping force

Opening force

Opening stroke max.

Mold height min. / max.

Total daylight max.

Platen size h x v

Dist. between tie bar h x v

Max. mold weight MoPl / StPl

Ejector stroke 

Ejector force 

mm

L/D

mm

cm³

g

min¯¹

g/s

bar

bar

mm/s

cm³/s

mm/s

cm³/s

kN

mm

kW

Screw diameter

L/D ratio (3-zone screw)

Screw stroke

Injection capacity max.

Shot weight max. (PS)①

Screw speed max.

Plasticizing rate (3-zone screw)①

Injection pressure max.②

Holding pressure max.②

Injection speed max.

Injection rate max.

Injection speed max. - High

Injection rate max. - High

Nozzle contact force

Nozzle penetration

Heating wattage (incl. nozzle)

Heating zones (incl. nozzle)

Injection Unit

kW

A

kW

A

t

m

Total power

Connected current

Total power - High

Connected current - High

Machine weight

Machine Dimensions ( L x W x H )

Others 
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700

300 / 750

1450
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3.8 / 3.8
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